£¢ COSTWAY®

EN
With your inspiring rating, COSTWAY will be more consistent to offer you EASY
SHOPPING EXPERIENCE, GOOD PRODUCTS and EFFICIENT SERVICE!

DE

Mit Ihrer inspirierenden Bewertung wird COSTWAY konsistenter sein, um Ihnen EIN
SCHONES EINKAUFSERLEBNIS, GUTE PRODUKTE und EFFIZIENTEN SERVICE zu
bieten!

FR
Avec votre évaluation inspirante, COSTWAY continuera a fournir une EXPERIENCE
D’ACHAT PRATIQUE, des PRODUITS DE QUALITE et un SERVICE EFFICACE !

ES
Con su calificacion inspiradora, COSTWAY sera mas consistente para ofrecerle
EXPERIENCIA DE COMPRA FACIL, BUENOS PRODUCTOS y SERVICIO EFICIENTE.

IT

Con la tua valutazione incoraggiante, COSTWAY sara piu coerente per offrirti ESPE-
RIENZA DI ACQUISTO FACILE, BUONI PRODOTTI e SERVIZIO EFFICIENTE!

PL
Dzieki twojej opinii COSTWAY bedzie mdgt oferowac jeszcze WYGODNIEISZE
ZAKUPY, LEPSZE PRODUKTY i SPRAWNIEISZA OBSLUGE KLIENTA.

US office: Fontana UK office: Ipswich AU office: Truganina

DE office: Hamburg FR office: Saint Vigor d'Ymonville PL office: Gdansk

COSTWAY'

USER'S MANUAL

OP3861

Cast Aluminum Patio Dining Set

THIS INSTRUCTION BOOKLET CONTAINS IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION. PLEASE READ AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.



COSTWAY" PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

TOOLS REQUIRED
M =0

ALLEN WRENCH SMALL
(PROVIDED) WRENCH

HARDWARE

1 M6 x 25MM 2 M6 x 30MM 3 M8 x 34MM 4 M8 WASHER
BOLT BOLT FASTENER
W
) SV
H » )
@WW
4pcs 4pcs 20pcs 20pcs
5 M8 SPRING 6 M8 NUT 7 M6 WASHER 8 M6 SPRING
WASHER WASHER
(~’
O S S O
20pcs 20pcs 8pcs 8pcs
9 M6 NUT 10 M6 NUT CAP
4
© O
8pcs 8pcs

02



PRODUCT ASSEM BLY Please retain these instructions for future reference.

PARTS

(A) BACKREST
2PCS

SEAT
Insert the part A backrest into the part B seat and secure it with two part 3 fastener,
2PCS v > two part 4 washers,two part 5 spring washers,and two part 6 nuts.

(C) ARMREST
4PCS

(C)CHAIR LEG
8PCS

Attach four part D chair legs with eight part 3 fastener,eight part 4 washers,
eight part 5 spring washers,and eight part 6 nuts-two washers,spring washers,
and nuts perleg.

03 04



PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

Attach the top of part C armrest with a part 1 bolt, part 7 washer, part 8 spring
washer, part 9 nut, and part 10 nut cap.

@

Attach the bottom of the armest with a part 2 bolt, part 7 washer, part 8 spring washer,
parts 9 nut, and part 10 nut cap. Repeat to attach the other armrest.

05



